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1. LIST OF COMPATIBLE AND TESTED SFP VIDEO MODULES

2. LIST OF COMPATIBLE SFP VIDEO MODULES NOT TESTED 

Brand Reference Description Validation Link
EMBRIONIX
(SEMTEK)

(GENNUM)
GO2948-8585CL

850nm MULTIMODE DUAL CHANNEL VIDEO OPTICAL 
TRANSMITTER MODULE

Compatible but  
not tested

EMBRIONIX EB30CS2T-LN
SDI SFP (emSFP) COAXIAL DUAL TRANSMITTER, NON-
MSA, DIN 1.0/2.3

Compatible but  
not tested

EMBRIONIX EB30CS2T-LNR
SDI SFP (emSFP) COAXIAL DUAL TX WITH RECLOCKER, 
NON-MSA

Compatible but  
not tested

EMBRIONIX EB34TD1T-SN
SDI to HDMI/DVI SFP Transmitter (emSFP), Non-MSA, 
Type D with retention clip

Compatible but  
not tested

EMBRIONIX EB00CB04-03A
HDMI Type D plug to HDMI Tye A Jack Cable adaptor 
(3 feets)

Compatible but  
not tested

EMBRIONIX EB00CB05-03A HDMI Type D plug to DVI Jack Cable adaptor
Compatible but  

not tested

EMBRIONIX EB30CS2T-AN
CVBS SFP (emSFP) COAXIAL DUAL TRANSMITTER, NON-
MSA, DIN1.0/2.3

Compatible but  
not tested

EMBRIONIX EB00CA01-xxA DIN 1.0/2.3 PLUG TO BNC JACK CABLE ADAPTER
Compatible but  

not tested

EOPTOLINK
EOLS-1330-T-10-
DN

Single TX Optical 
Compatible but  

not tested

EOPTOLINK
EOLS-1330-DT-
10-DN

Dual TX Optical
Compatible but  

not tested

OPTOWAY SPS-9110V-1TG Single TX, optical single mode
Compatible but  

not tested

OPTOWAY SPS-9110V-2TG Dual TX, optical single mode
Compatible but  

not tested

OPTOWAY SPM-9100VW-1TG Single TX optical multi-mode
Compatible but  

not tested

OPTOWAY SPM-9100VW-2TG Dual TX optical multi-mode
Compatible but  

not tested

OPTCORE OHP3G-T313DCR Single TX optical single mode
Compatible but  

not tested
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Brand Reference Description Validation Link
EMBRIONIX
(SEMTEK)

(GENNUM)
GO2918-31CM SINGLE CHANNEL VIDEO OPTICAL TRANSMITTER MODULE 11/02/2011

EMBRIONIX
(SEMTEK)

(GENNUM)
GO2928-3131CM

1310nm DUAL CHANNEL VIDEO OPTICAL TRANSMITTER 
MODULE

11/02/2011

All companies listed above are registered trademarks. 

http://www.embrionix.com/products/ProductDetails.aspx?id=3e7d2790-6845-48fa-ba10-3917b163f3d8
http://www.embrionix.com/products/ProductDetails.aspx?id=d92c3e34-beb7-4ca2-b88b-b40b479f1e74
http://www.embrionix.com/products/ProductDetails.aspx?id=aad88868-3d8b-4e94-b275-a45e225dfd2e
http://www.embrionix.com/products/ProductDetails.aspx?id=14966dab-b5c6-47a2-bf9a-c178b76cbee6
http://www.embrionix.com/products/ProductDetails.aspx?id=197d776f-8bdf-4cf2-ab77-8d63f7b4175d
http://www.embrionix.com/products/ProductDetails.aspx?id=ba62d8cf-48bf-4dc4-8fe5-dbfed538226e
http://www.embrionix.com/products/ProductDetails.aspx?id=e6cc6f7e-b6b8-42af-a618-351eb236ed73
http://www.embrionix.com/products/ProductDetails.aspx?id=691a94b3-9c9a-485f-b330-e6642ea73f14
http://www.embrionix.com/productSelection.aspx
http://www.embrionix.com/productSelection.aspx
http://www.eoptolink.com/products/video-sfp-3g-sdi-hd-sdi/video-sfp-smpte-non-msa
http://www.eoptolink.com/products/video-sfp-3g-sdi-hd-sdi/video-sfp-smpte-non-msa
http://www.optoway.com.tw/html/products/pdf/SFP/SPS-9110V-1TG.pdf
http://www.optoway.com.tw/html/products/pdf/SFP/SPS-9110V-2TG.pdf
http://www.optoway.com.tw/html/products/pdf/SFP/SPM-9100VW-1TG.pdf
http://www.optoway.com.tw/html/products/pdf/SFP/SPM-9100VW-2TG.pdf
http://www.optcore.net/html_products/SMPTE-SDHD3G-SDI-Video-SFP-Transmitter--3km-207.html


Brand Reference Description Validation Link

SOPTO
SPT-P1T13V3-
L02D 

Single TX optical single mode
Compatible but  

not tested

SOPTO SPT-P2T13V3-02D Dual TX optical single mode
Compatible but  

not tested

EVERTZ 3405T13-2 Single TX optical single mode
Compatible but  

not tested

EVERTZ 3405T13-2-S Dual TX optical multi-mode
Compatible but  

not tested

3. LIST OF COMPATIBLE AND TESTED OPTICAL RECEIVERS

4. LIST OF COMPATIBLE OPTICAL RECEIVERS NOT TESTED  

Brand Reference Description Validation Link

PESA EASYPORT LC Fiber to … Converter
Compatible but  

not tested

EXTRON FOX 3G HD-SDI LC Fiber to SDI Converter
Compatible but  

not tested

KRAMER 690R LC Fiber to SDI Converter
Compatible but  

not tested

LYNX technik ORX 1802 LC Fiber to SDI Converter
Compatible but  

not tested

MIRANDA FIO-991p-R-LC LC Fiber to SDI Converter
Compatible but  

not tested

FIBERPLEX LC Fiber to … Converter
Compatible but  

not tested

MRV LC Fiber to … Converter
Compatible but  

not tested

GOMAX CV-336P Converter
Compatible but  

not tested

GRASS VALLEY  Converter
Compatible but  

not tested
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Brand Reference Description Validation Link

AJA FIDO-2R LC Fiber to SDI converter 11/02/2011

All companies listed above are registered trademarks. 

http://www.sopto.com/products_products_285/3gbps_video_sfp_optical_transmitter_for_2km_reach,_spt-p1t13v3-l02d.shtml
http://www.sopto.com/products_products_279/spt-p2t13v3-02d_3gbps_video_sfp_optical_transmitter.shtml
http://www.evertz.com/products/3405_Optical#Transmitters
http://www.evertz.com/products/3405_Optical#Transmitters
http://www.aja.com/en/products/mini-converters/fido/#overview
http://www.pesa.com/
http://www.extron.fr/product/product.aspx?id=foxhdsdi&subtype=212&s=4
http://www.kramerelectronics.com/products/model.asp?pid=2481#1
http://www.lynx-technik.com/en/products/yellobrik-products/LynxController/Product/LynxAction/show/LynxProduct/188/LynxOffset/5/LynxCategory/3/
http://www.miranda.com/FIO-991p%20Series
http://fiberplex.com/industries/av-installation/
http://www.mrv.com/pluggables/
http://www.gomax-electronics.com.tw/product_show.php?show=155
http://www.grassvalley.com/products/geckoflex_fiber_optic_sfp_devices
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